Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 205292
2 226678
3 222274
4 205288
5 222262
6 221921
7 222276
8 222320
9 222308
10 221918
11 223136
12 221912
13 223133
14 223123
15 223156
16 223131
17 223157
18 223127
19 218260

441

460

361

457

363

394

421

360

447

415

390

395

103

450

466

444

374

438

102

: TURA/08/07/2014
: ABConstable

: 36

.5
© 31

Candidate Name

NIRJAY KOCH

MD. SAMINUR ISLAM
SARKAR
ARALINDA RABHA

NOBINDU HAJONG

KENKEN MARAK

TOKKIM MOMIN

ROMEO K SANGMA

EKROSHBEL R
MARAK
JARAM MARAK

SALCHAN MOMIN

JOHELIMBIRTH N
ARENGH
BIRBAL D SHIRA

MANJI D SANGMA

MANGRAK R MARAK

WALNUTH R MARAK

DANSENG A
SANGMA

JOHN EXPARTH
SANGMA

CHEBIRTH R MARAK

SELITHA MARAK

Gender

Start Time

10:52:20:250

13:58:28:950

09:41:11:0

13:58:27:650

09:41:11:700

09:41:12:700

10:52:20:300

09:41:14:150

10:52:23:150

10:52:22:100

09:41:15:0

09:41:12:850

11:52:18:950

10:52:25:100

13:58:27:200

10:52:21:550

09:41:12:550

10:52:23:150

11:52:18:800

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:40:19:700

14:48:19:650

10:28:51:450

14:47:53:850

10:29:34:500

10:34:30:250

11:04:28:0

09:52:24.0

11:42:29:900

11:06:43:350

09:52:17:850

09:50:28:900

12:10:20:650

10:59:12:400

14:48:53:650

11:04:51:500

09:57:51:900

11:07:41:350

12:26:43:350

31

31

31

31

31

29

30

11

17

Net Time

00:47:59:450

00:49:50:700

00:47:40:450

00:49:26:200

00:48:22:800

00:53:17:550

00:12:07:700

00:11:09:850

00:50:06:750

00:14:21:250

00:11:02:850

00:09:16:50

00:18:01:700

00:06:47:300

00:50:26:450

00:12:29:950

00:16:39:350

00:15:18:200

00:34:24:550

Marks
Obtained

110

100

110

100

105

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

205287

205270

205265

205277

205262

205248

205297

221901

205242

226673

205293

205247

222266

221940

226643

222310

205294

403

104

101

454

467

428

479

468

407

384

465

401

423

469

443

364

463

TARIKSON G
SANGMA
DEVIRANI KOCH

NANDITA KOCH

DIPANKAR HAJONG

TENGSENG D.
SANGMA
ANITHSON D
SANGMA

PREDITH R. MARAK

DOMINBERTH
MOMIN
SWAPAN KR KOCH

NURI MOHAN KOCH

RAHUL G . SANGMA

BAIDYANDTH KOCH

ENYBIRTH MARAK

NOEL M MOMIN

SONDA REMA
MARAK

KEAR ROJAR
SANGMA
GROPHIL CH.
MOMIN

10:52:21:700

11:52:19:650

11:52:19:350

13:58:26:450

13:58:27:800

10:52:22:850

13:58:29:300

13:58:28:300

10:52:22:950

09:41:12:450

13:58:27:0

10:52:20:550

10:52:21:400

13:58:28:650

10:52:21:100

09:41:12:350

13:58:26:0

11:43:46:450

12:26:28:250

12:01:19:950

14:30:10:150

14:40:24:350

11:09:56:200

14:10:31:950

14:17:38:950

11:42:36:100

09:44:22:750

14:14:56:200

11:00:21:850

11:40:00:800

14:15:29:400

11:20:15:600

10:33:36:250

14:47:36:700

30

15

19

20

11

11

30

27

10

17

31

27

00:51:24:750

00:34:08:600

00:09:00:600

00:31:43:700

00:41:56:550

00:17:33:350

00:12:02:650

00:19:10:650

00:50:13:150

00:03:10:300

00:16:29:200

00:08:01:300

00:47:39:400

00:17:00:750

00:27:54:500

00:52:23:900

00:49:10:700

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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